Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16
KINGSTON

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-
S01)

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S519S6/4
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR2651956/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S58/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32S52256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 2400MHz SODIMM CL16
DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-S01)

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432S20IB/8TR
KINGSTON

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-
S01)

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S8/16
KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Team

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,88

61,87

15,00

18,13

20,00

20,00

20,00

21,87

23,37

25,63

28,25

35,63

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR3252258/16
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

35,63 USD

38,75 USD

65,63 USD

70,00 USD

73,75 USD



